CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)

Damp

1 Year Limited Warranty
6.28

E12

2

B10

60

1.53

The Reserve - 55562-MWWSB

2 Light Wall Sconce

Color Matte White-Satin Brass

b

Symmetrical arches in a rich matte white finish accented with
warm satin brass details create The Reserve collection that
delivers impressive style. This stately collection includes a four, six
and ten light chandelier, two light wall sconce and 10 light island

fixture.

e Damp Rated for Indoor/Outdoor Covered Use

e 60W Candelabra Bulbs (Not Included)

¢ Available in Flat Black/Satin Brass or Matte White/Satin Brass

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

13.25
13.25
20

7.48
0.79
4.90
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