## CRAFTMADE



## The Reserve - 55562-MWWSB

2 Light Wall Sconce

Color Matte White-Satin Brass



Symmetrical arches in a rich matte white finish accented with warm satin brass details create The Reserve collection that delivers impressive style. This stately collection includes a four, six and ten light chandelier, two light wall sconce and 10 light island fixture.

- Damp Rated for Indoor/Outdoor Covered Use
- 60W Candelabra Bulbs (Not Included)
- ٠
- Available in Flat Black/Satin Brass or Matte White/Satin Brass

Mounting Location	Dam
Warranty	1 Yea
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	6.28
Bulb Base	E12
Bulbs	2
Bulb Size	B10
Bulb Wattage	60
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.53

Specs

Damp 1 Year Limited Warranty 6.28 E12 2 B10 60 1 53

## Dimensions

Depth (in.)	13.25
Width (in.)	13.25
Height (in.)	20
Leadwire Length (in.)	7
Extension (in.)	7.48
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.79
Backplate Length (in.)	4.90
Backplate Height (in.)	20

Craftmade • PO Box 191063 • Dallas, TX • 75219 • • • © 2023 All Rights Reserved